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MG-VRT-A-HF

ADHESIVE PANEL PLATES, PRE-CUT, POLYCARBONATE, HALOGEN FREE

Features

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Minimum operating temperature
Maximum operating temperature
Minimum application temperature
Maximum application temperature
Type of adhesive

Type of application surface

Self-extinguishing fire class according to UL 94

LOGISTIC

Storage temperature
Relative humidity of storage

Customs code

COMPATIBILITY

Ribbon
Printable with

Plates

-40 °C
120 °C

10 °C

40 °C

Acrylic double sided tape
flat smooth

VO

10 +25 °C
45 + 55
39199080

MG2-EPTR PREMIUM
MG3; MG4

MG2-PLT

MATERIAL COMPOSITION AND TREATMENTS

Material Polycarbonate
Silicone-free Yes
Halogen free Yes

CLASSIFICATION AND DATA ORDERING

ETIM Class 7 Labelling material [EC001288]



MG-VRT-A-HF

tipo

88904-HF

88903-HF

88928-HF

88901-HF

88701-HF

88702-HF

88769-HF

88777-HF

88762-HF

88703-HF

88735-HF

88771-HF

88765-HF

88704-HF

88717-HF

88708-HF

88716-HF

88713-HF

88728-HF

88700N-
HF
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Via Serenissima, 9 - 25135
Brescia -

ITALY

Colour

White

White

White

White

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Metallic
grey

Sheet
elements

Number of
lines

Number of
columns

Wwidth
[mm]

105

52

102

42

42

62

50

100

60

52

40

57

20

105

35

25

25

92

102

32

L
[mm]

no

107

138

78

78

88

100

140

100

107

138

82.5

1o

1o

100

80

50

ns

138

58

Base of the printable
area [mm]

1o

107

138

78

78

88

100

140

100

107

138

82.5

1o

110

100

80

50

92

138

58

Height of the printable
area [mm]

105

52

102

42

42

62

50

100

60

52

40

57

20

105

35

25

25

ns

102

32

Gross weight

[o]

16,828

7,520

18,760

7,600

7,600

14,764

7,564

17,092

8,520

7,556

8,220

8,440

3,488

16,440

5,067

3,844

1,900

15,300

17,004

2,796

Sofware
code

812

204

207

202

202

203

844

838

821

204

822

841

779

812

810

861

853

813

207

200



